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XL =Rl 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
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0 Rm 0.00 0.00 814.90
1 |2023-02-03 | M ZELHFRAL 20,000.00 0.00 20,814.90
2 |2023-02-03 [ [02. 02]4F¥A 223438 Z= ALy 3% 0.00 444.00 20,370.90
3 |2023-02-06 %%}giﬁm@ﬁ%ﬁiwﬁﬁmﬁﬁﬁ""]ﬁ & 0.00 200.00 20,170.90
4 12023-02-06 | [02. 064X XAR P B K IR B 1) 4 0.00 500.00 19,670.90
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6 |2023-02-06 Eg%ggﬁ*ﬁ?gﬁ&fﬁﬂﬂﬁﬂaﬁaZQFE Hh 500.00 0.00 20,920.90
7 12023-02-06 {[gfkgmmﬁw LB 1e £20225°7 A -12 241.20 0.00 21,162.10
8 |2023-02-06 g%g]q&ﬁ%ﬁ”bwfﬁﬁ%nggﬁ'lzﬁ 2,115.60 0.00 23,277.70
9 |2023-02-06 | [02. 0614 TAE AN RFTTIMEIERME (15N 0.00 4,500.00 18,777.70
iy | Eodiommel o PR SUREADL=T00 GRS 1,500.00 0.00 20,277.70
11 |2023-02-08 | [02. 08] 4z E NI R Z kit ¥ C2-101 (EMAE) 1,000.00 0.00 21,277.70
12 12023-02-08 | [02. 0814 7320 REER W73 2 TR 3% 0.00 973.00 20,304.70
15 | |Bopaiozing] 00 T e et a=iog (EEF 1,500.00 0.00 21,804.70
14 |2023-02-13 %fﬁgﬁm%%é&ﬁfﬁéﬁﬁgﬁ@ﬁﬁ k- 0.00 200.00 21,604.70
15 |2023-02-13 |[02. 13T EEFRUKRE & 0.00 500.00 21,104.70
16 |2023-02-14 %gz' LA HSL S R ARSI T 0.00 550.00 20,554.70
17 |2023-02-15 | [02. 15) 44U % %2 FR TI2AR A+ ENRI 5% 0.00 300.00 20,254.70
18 |2023-02-16 Eg%é}g}gﬁ}ggﬁgigggggg}@ﬁ%gs—ew DA 9,000.00 0.00 29,254.70
19 |2023-02-17 | [02. 1714+ X #2022 B ) L EE (R & 0.00 1,200.00 28,054.70
20 |2023-02-17 | [02. 171 4F#i#r4T 0 KR 4E1E 3% 0.00 620.00 27,434.70
21 |2023-02-20 (Eg%lz&?g&gﬁ'reéfﬁmr R Fb2023501 150.00 0.00 27,584.70
22 |2023-02-20 gggzgg&%ﬂk%ﬁmr RRX Fhi2023501 150.00 0.00 27,734.70
23 |2023-02-20 g%}rﬁég&ﬁk%ﬁ’i R F2023501 02 150.00 0.00 27,884.70
24 |2023-02-20 %ggg;g&gf%fﬂﬁgggﬂﬁﬁﬁwﬂkﬁ[z 150.00 0.00 28,034.70
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1 | 2023-02-03 | Rt ZAFRAL 0.00 20,000.00| 154,109,874.58
2 | ompsgeoal il LB L A RS RIRA SRR 18,557.50 0.00| 154,128,432.08
3 | 2023-02-06 |[02.06]fF514858 B % R A £ 0.00 7,000.00| 154,121,432.08
4 | 2023-02-06 |[02.06]f1 2B R1AH TH 0.00 96,256.33| 154,025,175.75
5 | 2023-02-06 |[02.06)47A 2 MU R #fE R 1 A 3 T 0.00 21,630.16| 154,003,545.59
6 | 2023-02-06 |(02.08]FH 2 T 184 T 0.00 10,700.00| 153,092,845.59
7 | 2023-02-06 |[02.06] AFERIETAEA R 1A B TH 0.00 15,700.00| 153,977,145.59
8 | 2023-02-06 |[02.08]fF# t1E 1A HTH 0.00 2,049.71| 153,974,195.88
5 | ZzswzelllE il el R SRR 0.00 2,400.00| 153,971,795.88
10 || 20ze0z- ol 0 1 I RS2 107,069.13 0.00| 154,078,865.01
11 126z-g2-e) e e N TR R Al 230,675.29 0.00| 154,309,540.30
1 | 2qzaupeaoh i 0 L e S RS PR 22,000.00 0.00| 154,331,540.30
13 | 2oRa ) [0 Wb R R coe R 538,242.35 0.00| 154,869,782.65
4 8t Zuzsiopegol{ 2 USRI AL 20,000.00 0.00| 154,889,782.65
s | Zozgozeng) (BT ENL CRSERamRA RISl e 180,000.00 0.00| 155,069,782.65
6 | 2Gzs0n |t SRR e IR 14,945.00 0.00| 155,084,727.65
17+] 2ipatp-g (LA NI e s R A s 52,560.00 0.00| 155,137,287.65
18| ZBpmoz-g [He7 e SRRl R 255,899.68 0.00| 155,393,187.33
19| 28pmazaa e S R e R 738,100.00 0.00| 156,131,287.33
20 | 2023-02-10 |[02. 10}k 320224812 7 (A4 12,890.00 0.00| 156,144,177.33
21 | 2023-02-10 |[02. 10} 32022612 3 Bl A 2 3 12,890.00 0.00| 156,157,067.33
27 | Zeasdiois (el PR R 0.00 1,000.00| 156,156,067.33
23 | 2023-02-15 |[02.03}4 A8 EAD LA 5 RAE & 0.00 12,000.00| 156,144,067.33
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25 | 2023-02-16 [02.16]4F I 2120204 5 e 44 e 25 5 Bk 0.00 18,800.00| 156,122,867.33
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31 | 2023-02-17 |[02.A7]h ATk s FRUL20224E 12 5 457 30 3,940.00 0.00| 156,095,681.13
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37 | 2023-02-17 |[02.17]sh 3202341 A 4y ok T 12,890.00 0.00| 156,284,019.75
38 | 2023-02-17 |[02.47}HA 2B 2 i 2t 0.00 2,500.00| 156,281,519.75
39 | 2023-02-17 |[02.A7}4 2 T.= HEFE 25 it 32 0.00 1,200.00| 156,280,319.75
40 | 2023-02-21 |[02.21]KH IR HTR543 8 FiHL R HLH 2 55 — AR 25 0 0.00 45,000.00| 156,235,319.75
R P U e 5,488.00 0.00| 156,240,807.75
12 | 2023-0221 |[02. 24 K XUBBAL A oh L EEARAE LI 0.00 9,160.50| 156,231,647.25
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44 | 2023-02-21 |[02.21]KFiE A R1A BRI BE 354.74 0.00| 156,235,223.11
45 | 2023-02-21 |[02.21]K3ISCI6RIE R BB Wb 2 B5-552 0.00 1,500.00| 156,233,723.11
46 | 2023-02-21 |[02.21/HFEA A2 T3 0.00 64,983.00| 156,168,740.11
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55 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22}f4 /A KIE20226E12 3 4 M5 2 0.00 9,004.46| 156,024,909.41
56 | 2023-02-22 |[02.2214 7 AKHE A 4ot 0.00 6,185.42| 156,018,723.99
57 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22018 %52 1A KAE F 4045 98 5 A 5 9% 0.00 484.15| 156,018,230.84
58 | 2023-02-22 |[02.2214 4L 31 A 4 hifi 2t 0.00 41.00| 156,018,198.84
59 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22) & %41 F 4 % 0.00 41.00| 156,018,157.84
60 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22)K R Z 481 44 i 2t 0.00 41.00| 156,018,116.84
61 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22]K S ALAR1 i 44 2 2 0.00 99.00| 156,018,017.84
62 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22) IR FaF2A frras 0.00 560.69| 156,017,457.15
63 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22) B KA10%1 A 2 0.00 2066| 156,017,436.49
64 | 2023-02-22 |[0222/HE AR L (HUTTES) 27 fready 0.00 80.95| 156,017,355.54
65 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22) & RIX Bebi2 i b3 0.00 287.79| 156,017,067.75
66 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22)18 %A AKEMANBE2A 4 0.00 7.19| 156,017,060.56
67 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22)1 B HBsTk3E2 4 s 3t 0.00 95.10| 156,016,965.46
68 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22)KF 55 b ¥k ki I 4 0.00 608.27| 156,016,357.19
60 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22)1 T LB RER K2 4 b 3t 0.00 416.73| 156,015,940.46
70 | 2023-02-22 |[02.2214% A2 2 0.00 84.24| 156,015,856.22
71 | 2023-02-22 |[02.221 34T 52 By e 3t 0.00 1271.42| 156,014,584.80
72 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22]K 3HLE R /A B2 4 0.00 438.28| 156,014,146.52
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77 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22)HéE2ERE2 I 43 2 0.00 6.83| 156,009,689.02
78 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22)120224F T X TP 5 T WML Bk 0.00 2,320.00| 156,007,369.02
79 | 2023-02-22 ({02,221 14 K2 A et 0.00 699.08| 156,006,669.94
80 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22)F IR/ & T = X S r2 7 3 2t 0.00 1,514.08| 156,005,155.86
81 | 2023-02-22 |[02. 22147 % tuan s 0.00 64.00| 156,005,091.86
82 | 2023-02-22 |[02.221f4 1 T I AKAE2F 43 LB 0.00 4,468.38| 156,000,623.48
83 | 2023-02-22 |[02. 2214411 A A AFF B 0.00 429.46| 156,000,194.02
84 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22)H T2 7 4 2 0.00 6,841.92| 155,993,352.10
85 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22) 4k 1 F 44 55 ot 0.00 220,469.67| 155772,882.43
86 | 2023-02-22 |[02.22) IR HIHH6E H 42432 43 2 0.00 5,262.63| 155,767,619.80
87 | 2023-02-22 |[02. 221441441 A 4 BRI B 0.00 164,633.73| 155,602,986.07
88 | 2023-02-23 |[02.23]kxi75 202342 4 T & 4,000.00 0.00| 155,606,986.07
89 | 2023-02-24 |[02.23)F XAl 22 5 PR e 2 e 0.00 2,000.00| 155,604,986.07
9 [ pBsozgyRIl Rl gD el LT 7,050.00 0.00| 155,612,036.07
91 | 2023-02-27 |[02.27)kceb L i P B il 2 2 A 49 B T 0 50,727.60 0.00| 155,662,763.67
99 Zpperap el o el SRR O il e R 686,314.40 0.00| 156,349,078.07
98 | 2005022l HE 4T G LT SRE U EiA e R G 108,717.21 0.00| 156,457,795.28
ok | oupapp | RERH A LI L e 10,000.00 0.00| 156,467,795.28
95 | 2023-02-27 |[02.27)keh W T X @R R E M2 A HES 50,727.60 0.00| 156,518,522.88
96 | 2023-02-27 |[02.27}5 . HiFR /B2 KA B 3,730.00 0.00| 156,522,252.88
97 | 2023-02-27 0227}/ &2 7 Hr B 6,350.00 0.00| 156,528,602.88
98 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28}1 % RBKITHH 4R 17 RUHIEE Bt 0.00 340.00| 156,528,262.88
951l[| 2Dgzapigel [Pl AR R n b Rt FR S < U 1,508,077.98 0.00| 158,036,340.86
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100 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28]fF % L 447 AR & T4 0 0.00 275.50| 158,036,065.36
101 2028:02.p¢ | L4 B RGeS RIS 2 ol e 54,159.66 0.00| 158,090,225.02
102 | 2023-02-28 |2 2ENNCERRIRRRRR 2AGHES. B 604,893.63 0.00| 158,695,118.65
108 ( 20zanppei e BT BTG IRmER LR R 0.00 27,000.00| 158,668,118.65
104 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28]/ 84420234 i R A A EEFT (R I 2t 0.00 5,841.84| 158,662,276.81
105 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28] 88 RERIFICKTE L2 0.00 218.00| 158,662,058.81
106 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28]ic5H 1L FE AR 20234E /B RE Bk 1,619.52 0.00| 158,663,678.33
107 | 2aoepoal|Feci SN Jma T e SR lan 0.00 45,000.00| 158,618,678.33
108 | 20p802:ge) | FnlBE ST BSOS XL 0.00 45,000.00| 158,573,678.33
109 {2008 0zze) | D N o S S AL Y 0.00 45,000.00| 158,528,678.33
116 {20200 26H{ (% VLTI 0 e AR SRR, 0.00 45,000.00| 158,483,678.33
1111 202800200 | SRR IIIE A T8 S RE D ce R 0.00 45,000.00| 158,438,678.33
112 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28]fFi4 (R4 5 EIHLE HBitky 2 0.00 1,110.00| 158,437,568.33
113 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28]f% 5 1Ltk 2 A2 7k 3t 0.00 34,625.60| 158,402,942.73
112 (| 2925-ppcgal K EUC S AR LB D=t 0.00 13,280.00| 158,389,662.73
115 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28]f+ e Ltk A T A 47k 0.00 41,521.84| 158,348,140.89
116 | 2023-02-28  |[02.28]i5 72544 FRARAE SR 10/ 16 S B (RAE & 200,000.00 0.00| 158,548,140.89
117 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28]4HE El 34 E PR RS i /= AL RIE & 0.00 50,000.00| 158,498,140.89
118 | 2023-02-28 |[12.28]kcxIsR12 7% 2,300.00 0.00| 158,500,440.89
119 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28]i5c 123 FRARAE RS 7 S BLIRTE & 100,000.00 0.00| 158,600,440.89
120 | 2023-02-28 |[12.28] e BEIT 127 L4 5,600.00 0.00| 158,606,040.89
121 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28]i50 254 R AR IR 14 7 B (R4 & 280,000.00 0.00| 158,886,040.89
122 | 2023-02-28 |[06.21]cZE 316 (81 1,300.00 0.00| 158,887,340.89
123 | 2023-02-28  ([02.28]/18 1 34 EL G AR 514 1 i A B AR & 0.00 280,000.00| 158,607,340.89
124 | 2023-02-28 |[06.21]cZE s 16 (714 1,200.00 0.00| 158,608,540.89
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125 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28]4:H38 [E1 234 BR AR 5RO/ i A B AR TE & 0.00 90,000.00| 158,518,540.89
126 | 2023-02-28 |[06.21]c2 25 16 1 (4 Hide 1,200.00 0.00| 158,519,740.89
127 {2bosioppl|l SRl EE N e SR G 978,083.74 0.00| 159,497,824.63
128 | 2023-02-28 |[07.21 ]2 447 A % 1,300.00 0.00| 159,499,124.63
129 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28]fF 3 RERIT RIS T2 0.00 182.50| 150,498,942.13
130 | 2023-02-28 |[07.21 ] 7 A f3 A4 1,200.00 0.00| 159,500,142.13
131 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28]1 5 B AR IFICH T4 2 0.00 36.50| 159,500,105.63
132 | 2023-02-28 |(07.21]cZE 7 (A4 1,200.00 0.00| 159,501,305.63
133 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28]Ek % 211 A AL & Ak 6,445.00 0.00| 159,507,750.63
134 | 2023-02-28 |[10.21]k 2T 107 16H-31H 1,100.00 0.00| 159,508,850.63
195 (2Gzstoo s el M SRR S s SR e 30,407.52 0.00| 159,539,258.15
136 | 2023-02-28 |[10.21]cxIH A0 A % 3,300.00 0.00| 159,542,558.15
197 2625 008 LA T MR mIAC0S1. e 40,000.00 0.00| 159,582,558.15
138 | 2023-02-28 (1021} HeA0 A fa e 3,600.00 0.00| 159,586,158.15
99)[F20zstoo o e TR RS In RIS R 0.00 20,000.00| 159,566,158.15
140 | 2023-02-28 |[11.25c3k & FI11 A % 3,280.00 0.00| 159,569,438.15
141 | 2023-02-28 |[11.25pciE 11 7 (L4 36,000.00 0.00| 159,605,438.15
142 | 2023-02-28 |[1.25/8 3 T11 7 (e 2,200.00 0.00| 159,607,638.15
143 | 2023-02-28 {11251 11 5 L4 3,300.00 0.00| 159,610,938.15
144 | 2023-02-28 |[11.250cxI> i1 L4 3,600.00 0.00| 159,614,538.15
145 | 2023-02-28 |[12.28]k3k & FI12 8 HrE % 3,280.00 0.00| 159,617,818.15
146 | 2023-02-28 |[12.28]ic3k 123 L 5,000.00 0.00| 159,622,818.15
147 | 2023-02-28 |[12.28] 312128 61414 7,500.00 0.00| 159,630,318.15
148 | 2023-02-28 |[12.28]Micfis EWe 12 (1 1,400.00 0.00| 159,631,718.15
149 | 2023-02-28 |[12.28]c2 T 12 % 2,200.00 0.00| 159,633,918.15
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150 | 2023-02-28 ([12.28]WskLBefi12 A & 6,300.00 0.00| 159,640,218.15
151 | 2023-02-28 |[12.28] 2 EH:12A I fl4& 9,200.00 0.00| 159,649,418.15
152 | 2023-02-28 |[12.28]{k ik E12 A 7 fil & 36,000.00 0.00| 159,685,418.15
153 | 2023-02-28 |[01.30]4 3k =202351 A & 4,600.00 0.00( 159,690,018.15
154 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31]{x L EH1 A & 9,200.00 0.00| 159,699,218.15
155 | 2023-02-28 ([01.31]453B1 A tr & 7,500.00 0.00( 159,706,718.15
156 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31]{s TN HA1 A fl & 4,862.00 0.00| 159,711,580.15
157 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31]4stH&EAHM1 A Fl & 9,200.00 0.00( 159,720,780.15
158 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31)#x LT B &R EBR 1A RHEE 1,680.00 0.00| 159,722,460.15
159 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31)¥ 1Ll E &R EER 1A B HEE 1,800.00 0.00| 159,724,260.15
160 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31]fE g1 A tr il & 1,400.00 0.00| 159,725,660.15
161 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31]4 3k K18 trfil 4 2,200.00 0.00| 159,727,860.15
162 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31]{x M A1 A thfl & 3,100.00 0.00| 159,730,960.15
163 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31]4x = TEHA1 A tr & 3,100.00 0.00| 159,734,060.15
164 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31] ekt mefi1 A fr i€ 6,300.00 0.00( 159,740,360.15
165 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31]Heik kw1 A 1 fl & 14,272.00 0.00| 159,754,632.15
166 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31)¥%&FEF1A K€ 12,840.00 0.00| 159,767,472.15
167 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31# T %18 Hr e 3,300.00 0.00| 159,770,772.15
168 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31)¥# T iE2A Hril& 3,300.00 0.00| 159,774,072.15
169 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31]4xF iz tE1 A 34 4,400.00 0.00| 159,778,472.15
170 | 2023-02-28 [[01.31]H#L R Bt 1 B 4 & 6,180.00 0.00| 159,784,652.15
171 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31]sex4R A1 B & 2,300.00 0.00| 159,786,952.15
172 | 2023-02-28 ([01.31)¥/BA1 A Hr#& 3,280.00 0.00| 159,790,232.15
173 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31t RARBE1 A & 3,120.00 0.00f 159,793,352.15
174 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31]4x#AE 518 & 3,780.00 0.00| 159,797,132.15
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175 | 2023-02:28'4{01 31 BEIT1 A % 5,600.00 0.00| 159,802,732.15
176 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31)cR 1 A S 9,900.00 0.00| 159,812,632.15
177 | 2023-02-28 |[01.31)cR 1 A (4 3% 9,900.00 0.00| 159,822,532.15
178 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28]¥E £ 20224117 12 Fi4 10,540.00 0.00| 159,833,072.15
179 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28] % 420224812 7 f i 6,900.00 0.00| 159,839,972.15
180 | 2023-02-28 |[01.311KE %17 % 5,270.00 0.00| 159,845,242.15
181 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24]cHt B2 A % 6,180.00 0.00| 159,851,422.15
182 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24]3% A2 A (3 H e 2,100.00 0.00| 159,853,522.15
183 | 2023-02-28 (022413 442 7 % 2,100.00 0.00| 159,855,622.15
154 Dezaisp el 2 NI SR RS AR ARG 27 4,600.00 0.00| 159,860,222.15
185 | 2023-02-28 |[(02.24]cxIERE2 (R4 2,300.00 0.00| 159,862,522.15
186 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24]ck B 2 A AL 2,300.00 0.00| 159,864,822.15
187 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24]c8 w2 (1 Fi% 5,560.00 0.00| 159,870,382.15
188 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24)kZ W2 F L4 2,780.00 0.00| 159,873,162.15
189 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24]k3k B2 A 4 2,780.00 0.00| 159,875,942.15
190 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24)kZ 27 L4 2,780.00 0.00| 159,878,722.15
191 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24]kBk % 1827 Hr % 6,560.00 0.00| 159,885,282.15
192 | 2023-02-28 |(02.24] R AR B2 A 3,120.00 0.00| 159,888,402.15
193 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24]c W27 S 4,400.00 0.00| 159,892,802.15
194 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24] = E2 A % 2,550.00 0.00| 159,895,352.15
195 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24)kcbiE2 A HrE % 2,550.00 0.00| 159,897,902.15
196 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24]e&F M2 (3 Hde 2,420.00 0.00| 159,900,322.15
197 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24pe B A2 A S 9,000.00 0.00| 159,909,322.15
198 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24]icxIf F2 A L 2,400.00 0.00| 159,911,722.15
199 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24]c kA F2 A S 1,400.00 0.00| 159,913,122.15
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200 | 2023-02-38°|(02: 241 Bk iz k2 A ) TS 2,800.00 0.00| 159,915,922.15
201 | 2023-02-28 |[02. 241 R4 E2 A Hr % 1,400.00 0.00| 159,917,322.15
202 | 2023-02-28 |[02.24He38 N2 A (IS 1,200.00 0.00| 150,918,522.15
203 | 2023-02-28 |[02 241k FIM2 A (R 4,200.00 0.00| 159,922,722.15
204 | 2023-02-28 |[02 24t a2 F fh AL 2,000.00 0.00| 150,924,722.15
205 | 2023-02-28 |[02 241k k2 A 47 & 3,800.00 0.00| 159,928,522.15
206 | 2023-02-28 |[02. 241 E X R2A % 680.00 0.00| 159,929,202.15
207 | 2023-02-28 |[02 241 e FIE2 A 4% 3,100.00 0.00| 159,932,302.15
208 | 2023-02-28 |[02 241 BEFmE2 7 B AI4 3,100.00 0.00| 159,935,402.15
209 | 2023-02-28 |[02 241 EFINE2 A H L 3,100.00 0.00| 159,938,502.15
210 | 2023-02-28 |[02 24l T2 (3% 3,100.00 0.00| 159,941,602.15
211 | 2023-02-28 |(02 241 BT 2 7 154 5,600.00 0.00| 159,047,202.15
212 | 2023-02-28 |[02. 241 B W2/ HiHE % 3,300.00 0.00| 159,950,502.15
213 | 2023-02-28 |[02 24 1B HER A 13 HL 4,600.00 0.00| 159,955,102.15
214 | 2023-02-28 |[02 241 icHkBERs2 (1 H % 3,200.00 0.00| 159,958,302.15
215 | 2023-02-28 |[02 241 iBEfH 42 (814 3,000.00 0.00| 159,961,302.15
216 | 2023-02-28 |[02. 241 B ¥k A2 fh A 1,800.00 0.00| 159,963,102.15
217 | 2023-02-28 |[02 24T ZE2 A (AL 3,000.00 0.00| 159,966,102.15
218 | 2023-02-28 |[02 241 R 25 (7% 9,900.00 0.00| 159,976,002.15
219 | 2023-02-28 |[02 2412 7 TP 9,900.00 0.00| 159,085,902.15
220 | 2023-02-28 |[02 24HrI k25 43 307 & 1,600.00 0.00| 159,987,502.15
221 | 2023-02-28 |[02.241hkAR2 A 4 H AR & 2,320.00 0.00| 159,989,822.15
222 | 2023-02-28 %gggggﬁﬁﬁgﬁamammawamﬁmg 1,620.00 0.00| 159,991,442.15
223 | 2023-02-28 |[02. 24 B B2 Ay L0 H 4 380.00 0.00| 150,991,822.15
224 | 2023-02-28 |[02 2412 A % 3,870.00 0.00| 159,995,692.15
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225 | 2023-02-28 ([02.24]Us Z=FK M2 A i & 3,870.00 0.00| 159,999,562.15
226 | 2023-02-28 |[02. 28] LB KA1 F 483 2 1,034.00 0.00| 160,000,596.15
227 | 2@zaH A IIERSINEERE R D R R = i R 4,616.10 0.00| 160,005,212.25
228 | 2023-02-28 |[02. 28] AT k1 A 4k T K 808.00 0.00| 160,006,020.25
229 | 2023-02-28 |[02. 28] ATk A 4K B ¥k, HIEH 111,262.07 0.00| 160,117,282.32
230 | 2623:07 261 {[2- EFL ST NN A0RRS-12H1 208552 s 6,466.00 0.00| 160,123,748.32
261 | Zuzspamzelle L NACRIEOIE IR RGEE 2 3,074.00 0.00| 160,126,822.32
333 | 202suz28[[HE 2 T RE L ERRE R RRGRE 72,143.32 0.00| 160,198,965.64
208/{ 2095:00 28| S E IO L I uEE: 0.00 69,200.00| 160,129,765.64
234 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28}% F IS A M TAZUS B R2 A 1B 0.00 2,000.00| 160,127,765.64
235 | 2023-02-28 [[02.28] EAKAT2A 4K AR KN 0.00 99,060.47| 160,028,705.17
36y osaopiie)| o ISR HEIRRRERa T A A 0.00 50,752.64| 159,968,952.53
237 | 2023-02-28 |EHMEHELH 27,100.00 0.00| 159,996,052.53
238 | 2023-02-28 |[02.281f+ RETHAFRRTHF L 0.00 86.00| 159,995,966.53
239 | 2023-02-28 {02,284 KA HAT AR & T4 20 0.00 55.00| 159,995,911.53
240 | 2023-02-28 |[02.28}4 BT ALK B F L 0.00 _T68.50| 150,995,143.03
24l | 20ps 0008 [é%;%]ﬁ*mm%ﬁHE%ﬁ%ﬂE%ﬁﬁﬁz\’ﬂii&%ﬂ 80,000.00 k ¥ ﬁ {80.075,143.03
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IV & 18,789,619.57| 7,260,870.88 11,528,748.69

ST 10,625,195.27| 6,737,204.99 3,887,990.28

Pk 4,888,397.17| 2,364,612.69 2,523,784.48

WEE 241,064.60 0.00 241,064.60

Bt 2,688.00 0.00 2,688.00

E L 22,124.00 11,062.00 11,062.00

Mrftde 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00

XIS 6,900.00 6,900.00 0.00

IR 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00

HEHE 27,600.00 18,400.00 9,200.00

X 5,560.00 5,560.00 0.00

FEARTE 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00

RN 2,420.00 2,420.00 0.00

B E AR 7,560.00 3,780.00 3,780.00

BE 3,300.00 3,300.00 0.00

LA 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00

HH 118,717.21 118,717.21 0.00

Rt 12,360.00 12,360.00 0.00

HoR 20,700.00 6,900.00 13,800.00

T 4,400.00 4,400.00 0.00

BT 16,800.00 16,800.00 0.00

gkt 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00

R 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00

FER 29,600.00 7,400.00 22,200.00

BR&E 4R 6,560.00 6,560.00 0.00

FE 21,080.00 15,810.00 5,270.00
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@E“@‘ 4,200.00 2,800.00 1,400.00
BB ZEAG ) 181,098.00 0.00 181,098.00
X123k 34,500.00 13,800.00 20,700.00
W34 17,108.00 0.00 17,108.00
PRk ER 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00
g R 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
XIEHE 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
FBR R 18,900.00 12,600.00 6,300.00
MR 545,144.00 14,272.00 530,872.00
19527 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
RIE . 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
HIE 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
(EPS 29,000.00 0.00 29,000.00
=5t 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
PUERE S 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
Be PR B 12,400.00 12,400.00 0.00
/00 144,000.00 72,000.00 72,000.00
=R 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
RN 7,740.00 7,740.00 0.00

S 39T T R A 576,108.48 288,054.24 288,054.24
JE v 3 16,140.00 0.00 16,140.00
Z=EIR] 23,400.00 0.00 23,400.00
EXR 680.00 680.00 0.00
X1 g 3 8,395.20 8,395.20 0.00
BhEC 77,340.00 51,560.00 25,780.00

KT /TS B R A ] 29,890.00 14,945.00 14,945.00
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TR A EAS] 686,314.40|  686,314.40 0.00
ITES 33,600.00 0.00 33,600.00
BREZE 44,890.00 6,445.00 38,445.00
R 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
NN 3,200.00 3,200.00 0.00
A 18,400.00 9,200.00 9,200.00
382 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
R 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00
AT 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
13 15,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
X 3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00
IR 10,600.00 0.00 10,600.00
kR 9,800.00 0.00 9,800.00
KA 9,200.00 4,600.00 4,600.00
¥izhh 2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00
X\ R 2,400.00 2,400.00 0.00
R 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00
sk & 13,120.00 6,560.00 6,560.00
AR 6,240.00 6,240.00 0.00
PELE L 39,600.00 39,600.00 0.00
Ui 1,800.00 1,800.00 0.00
A 3,280.00 3,280.00 0.00
hEZRIEAH 23,500.00 0.00 23,500.00
B 22,500.00 15,000.00 7,500.00
XIHRIR 33,000.00 0.00 33,000.00
BYE 9,900.00 5,500.00 4,400.00
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R R « itﬁﬁﬁ%A J BAL: T

ﬁm@@i : / /’Y ZFN | REBM VA& 3TN ¢ IVLS S #E
LA A 7] 1,537,835.28 768,917.64 768,917.64
+ib 967,339.21 458,869.77 508,469.44
R GEREEL 101,455.20 101,455.20 0.00
ERIREAT 129,069.13 129,069.13 0.00
TR 288,064.00 0.00 288,064.00
W GBI 3,940.00 3,940.00 0.00
EEIC SR A T 40,810.88 20,405.44 20,405.44
BE /NS Sl A B 400,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
X\ 75 B 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
B AR 2 % 3,293,258.89| 3,175,622.53 117,636.36
— A& 3,293,258.89| 3,175,622.53 117,636.36
R mH 1,476,200.00 738,100.00 738,100.00
REK 4,643,871.62 0.00 4,643,871.62
Al 4,643,871.62 0.00 4,643,871.62
R R R b B A 4,362,504.96 0.00 4,362,504.96
EH 166.66 0.00 166.66
RFHARG 281,200.00 0.00 281,200.00
7K EE 2% 349,835.20 366,868.51 -17,033.31
B RKUZ 218,789.58 359,108.21 -140,318.63
B SR ST 131,045.62 7,760.30 123,285.32
ZNBirE & 2,191.29 2,115.60 75.69
REX Bk -947.67 750.00 -1,697.67
HoAth 18,910.60 4,894.70 14,015.90
Hh il e 3 4,722.46 0.00 4,722.46
VIR 65 B 103,470.06 0.00 103,470.06
FH K #7105 Ha 3% 2,698.88 0.00 2,698.88
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Wik W) 2023424
HmREAL RARES | Hhir Tt
BREE /| 2FA | REAW | B | ABEAK B A i
B i 3,221.12 3,221.12 0.00
NS 354.74 354.74 0.00
HoAh 3,167,141.62 153,221.52 3,013,920.10
HF B 1,237,500.00 0.00 1,237,500.00
LZEREN 260,400.00 0.00 260,400.00
R E E R 210,400.00 0.00 210,400.00
P A ME 2 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
U BEEST (R 2 1,669,241.62 153,221.52 1&16‘&9?’023_ S
& it 18,789,619.57| 7,260,870.88| 1152’875869 «:; \%
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e A7 & 20234E2 A
i RS | M T
MEAN R GFN |REME] B AR | BTN &IE
IVEREN 39,655,067.28| 1,146,863.90| 38,508,203.38
RIftsE &4 34,274,350.00| 477,000.00| 33,797,350.00
MAFEEE 34,274,350.00| 477,000.00| 33,797,350.00
REES 85,000.00 0.00 85,000.00
AR 1,160,825.00 0.00 1,160,825.00
s AR 2 8 24,489,000.00| 465,000.00|  24,024,000.00
R 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00
N 6,539,525.00/  12,000.00 6,527,525.00
RSB 4 385,103.40| 385,103.40 0.00
Fi& 385,103.40| 385,103.40 0.00
& AR 485,600.00| 275,600.00 210,000.00
& 43 43 R K 485,600.00| 275,600.00 210,000.00
RURZ 9,161.04 9,160.50 0.54
LEHERR 0.54 0.00 0.54
EH N 9,160.50 9,160.50 0.00
Hht 4,500,852.84 0.00 4,500,852.84
TR 45,490.65 0.00 45,490.65
A B R e B TS 19,433.33 0.00 19,433.33
41 LR s T8 17,507.53 0.00 17,507.53
%)Lmﬁéifuﬁﬂ%ﬁl 8,549.79 0.00 8,549.79
2
pEE N 9,013.59 0.00 9,013.59
AT TR 3,968.00 0.00 3,968.00
R R RS 5,045.59 0.00 5,045.59
e 9 4,287,011.10 0.00 4,287,011.10
ERBYE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FBERARIES 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
I T 2,337.50 0.00 2,337.50
GRba; P 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
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<A T 20234724
R WSS S, | it 5
BEN (BAD TUREAE| EFA | RERNE VARt AIA AT NATEERE #E
Rift T 327,463.00| 327,463.00 0.00
Fi 64,983.00  64,983.00 0.00
FEAEEAR 262,480.00|  262,480.00 0.00
HAEAR 46,800.00(  46,800.00 0.00
HREAR 37,000.00|  37,000.00 0.00
KB B 9,300.00(  9,300.00 0.00
W AR\ R 24,040.00|  24,040.00 0.00
IHEAR 10,300.00|  10,300.00 0.00
A EEEA R 0.00 0.00 0.00
T 10,700.00|  10,700.00 0.00
HHE R 3,300.00 3,300.00 0.00
BN 5 105,340.00(  105,340.00 0.00
AFERMET A R 15,700.00|  15,700.00 #2700
& it 39,982,530.28| 147432690  38,608,20336 .2
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A ' < 202342 H28H
- N S
AR AARE 3 Wl 7
B ﬁ ® R % | nmEmEERES |§] EwWE | =R
T - B o
T %4 1| 161,809,688.26| 160,076,100.53| 4IfifLk 35
He: & 443.10 957.50| RIAHEKIRN 36| 38,284,453.38| 38,508,203.38
WITHER 161,809,245.16| 160,075,143.03| Rift T#% 37
Tk CE5'a e 2 | 100,000,000.00| 75,340,626.00| RifFHEF B 38
IVLL e el 5 8,017,988.59| 11,528,748.69
FI 8 msEh i aih 41| 38,284,453.38| 38,508,203.38
TR = A 9 | 269,827,676.85| 246,945,475.22| KA fk:
RN GE= KSR B LA K 42
PEE () %= 10
MAR B = 11
RN GEF= AT 15
KA KA 44
KRBT 16 2,200,000.00 2,200,000.00 | HAth 57 i :
IR S A 17 —H %L 45
KRG =a it 18 2,200,000.00 2,200,000.00| & IRAT K 46 3,382,259.83 3,234,057.83
[l 58 BE = HHIEYAN 47
¥l & Ut 7= R A 19| 444,669,745.04| 444,675,045.04| FHAhHME 48 3,382,259.83 3,234,057.83
W: RHFIA 20| 66,499,769.72| 67,199,769.76| HffiEil 49| 41,666,713.21| 41,742,261.21
IF %€ B3 7 14E 21| 378,169,975.32| 377,475,275.28
FAl 52 VR 7= 5 22 B A2
fER TR 23| 17,744,831.65| 18,308,269.10| & 50| 57,470,090.31| 57,470,090.31
g B it 26| 395,914,806.97| 395,783,544.38| AMAHE 51| 524,582,609.39| 524,458,846.04
FREBR= R o ERML 52| 56,909,356.91| 33,952,658.04
P o 30| 12,686,286.00| 12,694,836.00 -
EREE R |31 P A A 53 63§ *”Qéﬁcﬁgg’%@881,sg4.sg
BrE Bk 32| 680,628,769.82| 657,623,855.60 | fifii 1A F Bai B it 56; 15567?628, 69.8 | % 3,855.60
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B R K M E B ER
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fr: 6
B 4K ' ‘Mﬁg’;‘* B pmpamE | wERksE | AW RikSA N e
2+8+NRLDC L B s kN ALK s 18, 454. 10 18, 454. 10
LT A I R 2 AR A 22 Bl gﬁ%fﬂzmx/# 5, 402. 30 5, 400. 00 2.30
ERUL R BAEZY e grRARET| 23, 894. 00 17, 416. 00 6, 478. 00
Wb RS 98 424 TR KRNI ﬁf%i;ﬁgﬂ%ﬁ% 177, 024. 60 13, 280. 00 151, 060. 00 25, 964. 60
B ta 4 BRIL T Fh-F 98 4 X E s 3,512.50 157. 30 3, 355. 20
Al 2 KPR B\l K 600. 00 600. 00
REIIZE 51 AR A 4, 285. 00 4, 285. 00 0. 00
SCAB RS ch B2 B 37, 500. 00 34, 461. 00 3, 039. 00
NI BN 60, 968. 40 30, 209. 00 30, 759. 40
ARG F) 2 24 Bl AKRfRE 9, 421. 00 9, 421. 00
P A% 532 KA MG gé@?égﬁﬁél} 6, 900. 00 2, 400. 00 6, 900. 00 0. 00
BUPNZE 53 TAR S 25 9 1, 000. 00 542. 00 458. 00
SAH R 84, 908. 90 84, 908. 90 0.00
BB 300. 00 300. 00
IS XS R 4 A xR 82, 000. 00 29, 097. 50 52, 902. 50
JEH L e B Bh 22 Bl 3, 000, 000. 00 507, 005. 56 | 2,492, 994. 44
ZRERRA A 32, 500. 00 10, 000. 00 22, 500. 00
SEHBURS BEARLE B 144, 000. 00 117, 665. 10 26, 334. 90
SERIP ALY 240, 000. 00 229, 038. 40 10, 961. 60
TERR T U5 RUANBN 2 9 2, 000. 00 2, 000. 00
BRIK AR ST TR 583, 674. 42 98, 494. 42 485, 180. 00
SCEVE A BN G 4 12, 900. 00 6, 588. 00 6, 312. 00
FERRAS I 4 e M B 31, 433. 00 33, 643. 00 (2, 210. 00)
i AL B0 2 A 150, 783. 00 142, 025. 00 8, 758. 00
JeM 2 AR BNVPR %%%%zﬁgg 43,838.79 1, 000. 00 9, 322. 00 34,516. 79
B R SUR KA A2 9 14, 435. 00: 14, 435. 00 0.00
EP R R > f"*\% 5, 024. 00 (5, 024. 00)
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